
Official Primary Election Ballot
August 28, 2018

Democratic Party
Brevard County, Florida D106

●  Instructions: To vote, fill in the oval completely        next to your choice. Use a black pen only.
●  If you make a mistake, ask for a new ballot.  Do not cross out or your vote may not count.

Governor and Lieutenant Governor
(Vote for One)

Andrew Gillum
Not Yet Designated

Gwen Graham
Not Yet Designated

Jeff Greene
Not Yet Designated

Chris King
Not Yet Designated

Philip Levine
Not Yet Designated

Alex "Lundy" Lundmark
Not Yet Designated

John Wetherbee
Not Yet Designated

Attorney General
(Vote for One)

Sean Shaw

Ryan Torrens

Commissioner of Agriculture
(Vote for One)

Nicole "Nikki" Fried

Jeffrey Duane Porter

Roy David Walker

Circuit Judge, 18th Judicial Circuit
Group 24
(Vote for One)

Adam Pollack

Melissa Dyan Souto

County Judge
Group 5
(Vote for One)

Katie Jacobus

Rod Kernan

Anthony Mechachonis

School Board Member
District 1
(Vote for One)

Misty Belford

David Meader

11

12
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40

41

42

44

52
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